
WINNERS LIST DATE: __________

Brisket Points Ribs

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Chicken Points

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Top 10 Winners
Name Chicken Ribs Brisket Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

EVENT: ______________________________________________                             # MEAT COOKS:                  

JUDGING COORDINATOR:                                                                    # BEAN COOKS:                   

GRAND CHAMPION:                                                   RESERVE CHAMPION:                                   

Jimmy Rohde 16 (non-sanc)

David Tofel Tommy Neuman

Randy Otto Tommy Neuman
David Tofel Brock Otto
Tommy Neuman

Bubba Schneider David Tofel
Charles Schulz Aaron Sack
Aaron Sack Louis Sack
Brock Otto Billy Brooks

Billy Brooks Charles Schulz
Mike Byrd Rhonda Bennett

(Beans)
Edward Wick   1st - Rhonda Bennett

Mike Byrd

David Tofel (Pork Butt)
Charles Schulz   1st - Tommy Neuman

  2nd - David Tofel
Randy Otto
Bubba Schneider (Steak)

Aaron Sack   1st - Mike Byrd 2nd - Rhonda Bennett

David Tofel 6 7 9 22
Tommy Neuman -- 10 8 18

7 8 -- 15
Randy Otto 3 13

Charles Schulz 5 2 6 13
Brock Otto -- 9 4 13
Aaron Sack 1 6 5 12

10 -- -- 10
Bubba Schneider 2 -- 7 9
Mike Byrd 8 -- 1 9

 25

10--

8-24-24

Sequoya Janacek

Blythe Vitek

Lloyd Moreland

Justin Whited

Blythe Vitek
  2nd - Roger Brandt

Sequoya Janacek

Blythe Vitek

Justin Whited

Fayette County Fair
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